
Gamers Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.gamers.org

Description Gamers Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 23/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 4,542

Total Files 135,104

Total Data 203.09 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 4542 135104 203.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub 4541 135104 203.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 3478 72813 162.52 GB 80.02 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk 450 10961 123.85 GB 60.98 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos 0 958 67.01 GB 33.00 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com 2855 50965 36.57 GB 18.01 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/patches 272 5703 35.87 GB 17.66 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 271 5703 35.87 GB 17.66 %

/pub/idgames 443 35442 34.97 GB 17.22 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff 114 483 20.73 GB 10.21 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 3218 15.34 GB 7.55 %

/pub/idgames/levels 131 23283 9.66 GB 4.76 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/games 137 335 9.12 GB 4.49 %

/pub/idgames/levels/doom2 43 16885 8.75 GB 4.31 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw 1 37 8.74 GB 4.30 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 693 7.63 GB 3.76 %

/pub/idgames/levels/doom2/Ports 10 4490 7.08 GB 3.49 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 849 5.80 GB 2.85 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/mul... 4 2144 5.69 GB 2.80 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4 10 47 5.67 GB 2.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 112.55 GB 55.43 %

Program Files 84.46 GB 41.60 %

Video Files 2.44 GB 1.20 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.23 GB 0.61 %

Music Files 886.74 MB 0.43 %

Disk Image Files 668.62 MB 0.32 %

Data Files 614.76 MB 0.30 %

Document Files 122.81 MB 0.06 %

Image Files 81.51 MB 0.04 %

Script Files 56.49 MB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2.09 GB

Average: 0.17 GB

Maximum: 0.33 GB

Minimum: 0.03 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 61.79 GB

Average: 6.18 GB

Maximum: 39.66 GB

Minimum: 0.98 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

10 GB

21 GB

31 GB

41 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 58557 Files

Average: 5856 Files

Maximum: 52232 Files

Minimum: 392 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

13058 Files

26117 Files

39175 Files

52233 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 111.04 GB 55.33 %

EXE Files 74.33 GB 37.04 %

RUN Files 10.12 GB 5.04 %

MPG Files 1.34 GB 0.67 %

NOEXT Files 0.97 GB 0.48 %

MP3 Files 672.59 MB 0.33 %

DMG Files 667.25 MB 0.32 %

GZ Files 583.56 MB 0.28 %

AVI Files 510.64 MB 0.25 %

BIN Files 509.23 MB 0.25 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ZIP Files 86.83 K 65.57 %

TXT Files 33.92 K 25.62 %

NOEXT Files 3.94 K 2.97 %

EXE Files 3.63 K 2.74 %

GZ Files 1.88 K 1.42 %

JPG Files 1.11 K 0.84 %

BMP Files 315 Files 0.24 %

MP3 Files 285 Files 0.22 %

WAV Files 268 Files 0.20 %

RTZ Files 247 Files 0.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 89213 112.55 GB 55.42 %

Program Files 3760 84.46 GB 41.59 %

Video Files 314 2.44 GB 1.20 %

Miscellaneous Files 4889 1.23 GB 0.61 %

Music Files 617 886.74 MB 0.43 %

Disk Image Files 9 668.62 MB 0.32 %

Data Files 453 614.76 MB 0.30 %

Document Files 34031 122.81 MB 0.06 %

Image Files 1459 81.51 MB 0.04 %

Script Files 28 56.49 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 86829 111.04 GB 54.67 %

Executable Program 3630 74.33 GB 36.60 %

Program File 89 10.12 GB 4.98 %

MPEG Video File 178 1.58 GB 0.78 %

Miscellaneous Files 4889 1.23 GB 0.61 %

MPEG-3 Media File 285 672.59 MB 0.32 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 8 667.25 MB 0.32 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1877 583.56 MB 0.28 %

Audio Video Interleave File 81 510.64 MB 0.25 %

Binary Data File 43 510.29 MB 0.25 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 9 274.27 MB 0.13 %

QuickTime Movie File 38 189.72 MB 0.09 %

Renamed ZIP File 80 163.02 MB 0.08 %

Advanced Streaming Format (ASF) File 15 155.53 MB 0.07 %

Windows Media File 270 151.16 MB 0.07 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 29 135.38 MB 0.07 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 32 114.26 MB 0.05 %

TAR Archive File 7 102.44 MB 0.05 %

Text Document 33924 88.92 MB 0.04 %

Real Media File 17 60.55 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 86829 111.04 GB 54.67 %

EXE Files 3630 74.33 GB 36.60 %

RUN Files 89 10.12 GB 4.98 %

MPG Files 157 1.34 GB 0.66 %

NOEXT Files 3937 0.97 GB 0.48 %

MP3 Files 285 672.59 MB 0.32 %

DMG Files 8 667.25 MB 0.32 %

GZ Files 1877 583.56 MB 0.28 %

AVI Files 81 510.64 MB 0.25 %

BIN Files 41 509.23 MB 0.24 %

RAR Files 9 274.27 MB 0.13 %

MPEG Files 20 253.99 MB 0.12 %

MOV Files 38 189.72 MB 0.09 %

PK3 Files 80 163.02 MB 0.08 %

ASF Files 15 155.53 MB 0.07 %

SIT Files 29 135.38 MB 0.07 %

HQX Files 32 114.26 MB 0.05 %

TAR Files 7 102.44 MB 0.05 %

UMOD Files 60 99.49 MB 0.05 %

TXT Files 33924 88.92 MB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 4542 135104 203.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub 4541 135104 203.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 3478 72813 162.52 GB 80.02 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk 450 10961 123.85 GB 60.98 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos 0 958 67.01 GB 33.00 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com 2855 50965 36.57 GB 18.01 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/patches 272 5703 35.87 GB 17.66 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 271 5703 35.87 GB 17.66 %

/pub/idgames 443 35442 34.97 GB 17.22 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff 114 483 20.73 GB 10.21 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 3218 15.34 GB 7.55 %

/pub/idgames/levels 131 23283 9.66 GB 4.76 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/games 137 335 9.12 GB 4.49 %

/pub/idgames/levels/doom2 43 16885 8.75 GB 4.31 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw 1 37 8.74 GB 4.30 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 693 7.63 GB 3.76 %

/pub/idgames/levels/doom2/Ports 10 4490 7.08 GB 3.49 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 849 5.80 GB 2.85 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/mul... 4 2144 5.69 GB 2.80 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4 10 47 5.67 GB 2.79 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/sha... 19 1311 5.45 GB 2.68 %

/pub/idgames2 365 18194 4.79 GB 2.36 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old 0 23 4.54 GB 2.24 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 606 4.34 GB 2.14 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com/plane... 173 4567 4.23 GB 2.08 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/mul... 0 88 3.06 GB 1.50 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com/plane... 199 5249 3.01 GB 1.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/gam... 17 53 3.00 GB 1.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com/plane... 11 3586 2.99 GB 1.47 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com/captured 198 2219 2.95 GB 1.45 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 0 99 2.87 GB 1.41 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 37 308 2.64 GB 1.30 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/gam... 12 44 2.51 GB 1.24 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 0 421 1.81 GB 0.89 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/et 8 18 1.81 GB 0.89 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/linux 1 14 1.76 GB 0.87 %

/pub/idgames/levels/doom2/Ports/megawads 0 224 1.62 GB 0.80 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/gam... 18 34 1.62 GB 0.80 %

/pub/idgames2/levels 56 7195 1.57 GB 0.77 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/doom3 13 23 1.57 GB 0.77 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.3dportal.net 163 10669 1.56 GB 0.77 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 0 75 1.56 GB 0.77 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 0 266 1.53 GB 0.75 %

/pub/idgames2/quake2 122 5057 1.52 GB 0.75 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/gam... 16 30 1.51 GB 0.74 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.planetquake.com/plane... 182 1766 1.44 GB 0.71 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.3dportal.net/duke3d 133 9560 1.43 GB 0.70 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/win32 1 14 1.43 GB 0.70 %

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/linux/old 0 12 1.42 GB 0.70 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/pat... 0 135 1.40 GB 0.69 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-demo-client-2.0-full-setup.exe 18/Jan/2008 745.11 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-demo-client-1.1-full.exe 19/Oct/2007 727.54 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-demo2-client-full.r1.x86.run 18/Jan/2008 659.23 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-demo-client-1.1-full.r5.x86.run 19/Oct/2007 643.26 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-MegaTexture-Media-1.4.zip 18/Jan/2008 481.67 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/doom3/linux/doom3-linux-1.1.1286-demo.x86.run 28/Nov/2004 462.78 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/doom3/linux/old/doom3-linux-1.1.1282-demo.x86.run 04/Oct/2004 462.61 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/doom3/win32/D3Demo.exe 04/Oct/2004 461.20 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-client-1.0-1.4-update.exe 18/Jan/2008 456.13 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-client-1.4-full.x86.run 18/Jan/2008 449.25 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-server-1.4-full-setup.exe 18/Jan/2008 436.18 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-server-1.2-full.exe 30/Oct/2007 428.75 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/ETQW-server-1.4-full.x86.run 18/Jan/2008 426.77 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/shareware/SPWaWComplete-v7-1.zip 23/Apr/2002 420.43 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-server-1.2-full.x86.run 30/Oct/2007 418.91 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-server-1.2-full.r3.x86.run 05/Nov/2007 418.88 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-server-1.1-full.r4.x86.run 19/Oct/2007 418.64 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-server-1.1-full.r10.x86.run 25/Oct/2007 418.18 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/divinity_demo.zip 08/May/2002 402.87 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/dbdemo.zip 20/Nov/2003 401.95 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/nwndemo.zip 09/Dec/2002 389.92 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/ArmyOps170.exe 01/May/2003 387.21 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/shareware/Spwaw-v501-Internet.zip 05/Apr/2002 381.79 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/lordsofeverquest_srdemo.zip 23/Sep/2003 372.56 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/gothic2-demogerman.exe 05/Dec/2002 371.62 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/shareware/SPWaWv44Complete.exe 05/Apr/2002 343.87 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/mac/Quake4Mac1.3English_French.dmg 16/Oct/2006 341.46 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/aomtrial.exe 30/Oct/2002 337.19 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/shareware/SPWaWv4Complete.exe 05/Apr/2002 328.76 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/demo/Quake4_Demo.exe 27/Nov/2005 324.47 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/demo/quake4-linux-1.0-demo.x86.run 29/Nov/2005 321.65 MB

/pub/idgames/music/haextn.zip 24/Apr/2015 300.25 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/mac/Quake4Mac1.3_German.dmg 16/Oct/2006 288.49 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-client-1.0-1.2-update.exe 30/Oct/2007 282.95 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/ee-aoc_beta.exe 06/Aug/2002 278.57 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/Mistmare-Demo1.4.exe 10/Apr/2003 278.16 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/icdemo.exe 10/Dec/2002 278.01 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/Mistmare-demo1.2.exe 28/Mar/2003 277.48 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/ShangaiDragonUpdated_Demo.zip 22/Jul/2003 275.34 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/linux/quake4-linux-1.4.2.x86.run 18/Jun/2007 274.23 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-client-1.2-full.r5.x86.run 19/Nov/2007 272.88 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/etqw/old/ETQW-client-1.2-full.r2.x86.run 31/Oct/2007 272.54 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/gothicdemo-english.zip 05/Apr/2002 270.94 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/linux/old/quake4-linux-beta-1.4.1.x86.run 02/Apr/2007 268.91 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/win32/Quake4-1.4.2.exe 18/Jun/2007 267.36 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/an2r_demo_english.exe 07/Aug/2003 265.83 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/p...es/pc/general-patches/u/ut2k3dds.zip 05/Oct/2002 265.74 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/commandos3_demo.zip 02/Sep/2003 265.15 MB

/pub/idgames/idstuff/quake4/win32/old/Quake4-beta-1.4.1.exe 02/Apr/2007 261.32 MB

/pub/mirrors/ftp.gamesdomain.co.uk/demos/devastation_covermount_demo.exe 29/May/2003 260.05 MB
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